142 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Laminate Conference Tables
Racetrack - Tops only
Edge
Code 1
Length Size Model Number Price
48”w
8’ 96” x 48” R/TG1/09648 $ 963
10’ 120” x 48” R/TG1/12048 1163
12’ 144” x 48” R/TG1/14448 1363
14’ 168” x 48” R/TG1/16848 1516
16’ 192” x 48” R/TG1/19248 1927
60"w
12’ 144” x 60” R/TG1/14460 1707
14’ 168” x 60” R/TG1/16860 2024
16’ 192” x 60” R/TG1/19260 2342
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick with laminate self edge.
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Model Number with Base Code
– see page 144 thru 147
4. If Metal Base - Base Color: Silver or Black
5. Optional Power/Communications
– see page 148-151
Edge Code 1:
LS Lineal Self Edge
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Edge
Code 1
Length Size Model Number Price
Ends are 30”w and 60”w
8 96” x 60” R/TH1/09660 $ 1629
10 120” x 60” R/TH1/12060 1695
12 144” x 60” R/TH1/14460 1792
14 168” x 60” R/TH1/16860 2125
16 192” x 60” R/TH1/19260 2459
Viewpoint
143To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
144 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Table Bases
For Laminate Conference Table Tops
Panel, Rectangle, Drum, Metal
Top Size Model Number Price Price Price Price
For 48” wide tops
8’ R/____ /09648 $543 $684 $794 $ 334
10’ R/____ /12048 543 684 794 499
12’ R/____ /14448 815 1027 1191 499
14’ R/____ /16848 815 1027 1191 667
16’ R/____ /19248 815 1027 1191 667
For 60"wide tops
8’ R/____ /09660 679 856 897 334
10’ R/____ /12060 679 856 897 499
12’ R/____ /14460 1019 1283 1346 499
14’ R/____ /16860 1019 1283 1346 667
16’ R/____ /19260 1019 1283 1346 667
Viewpoint use 60"w Panel or 60"w Rectangle Bases
Panel Rectangle Drum Metal
BB9 BC9 BD9 BR1Base Code:
General Specifications:
1. Drum bases are not available on Rectangle and Arc Rectangle Table Tops
2. Panel, Rectangle and Drum Bases have access door when ordered with Power/Communication option
3. Metal Bases ship with a snap-on wire chase when ordered with Power/Communication Option
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Base Code
2. If Metal Base – Base Color: Silver
or Black (Silver shipped if none specified)
3. Table Tops are listed on pages 140-142
Americana Classics™
For Laminate Conference Table Tops
Combination Bases
145
78General Specifications:
1. Half Drum Baes are not available on Rectangle and Arc Rectangle Table Tops
2. Half Drum Bases ordered with 8' and 10' length Table Tops do not have a center base
3. Combination Panel/Rectangle Bases ordered with 8' and 10' length Table Tops do not have a center base
4. Half Drum, Panel and Rectangle bases have access door when ordered with Power/Communication option
Half Drum/Rectangle Panel/Rectangle
BM9 BN9
Top Size Model Number Price Price
For 48” wide tops
8’ R/____ /09648 $677 N/A)
10’ R/____ /12048 677 N/A)
12’ R/____ /14448 1134 $1064
14’ R/____ /16848 1134 1064
16’ R/____ /19248 1134 1064
For 60"wide tops
8” R/____ /09660 855 804
10” R/____ /12060 855 804
12’ R/____ /14460 1282 1205
14’ R/____ /16860 1282 1205
16’ R/____ /19260 1282 1205
Base Code:
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Base Code
2. Table Tops are listed on pages 140-142
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
146
Americana™ Laminate
Table Base Dimensions
Rectangle Bases
Table Outside Inside Wire Management
Width Dimensions Dimensions Opening Size
48” 10 x 24 6 1/2 x 22 1/2 6 ø
54” 10 x 30 6 1/2 x 28 1/2 6 ø
60” 10 x 30 6 1/2 x 28 1/2 6 ø
Panel Bases
Table Outside Inside Wire Management
Width Dimensions Dimensions Opening Size
48” 4 x 24 2 1/2 x 22 1/2 2 ø
54” 4 x 30 2 1/2 x 28 1/2 2 ø
60” 4 x 30 2 1/2 x 28 1/2 2 ø
Rectangle
Panel
Drum Bases
Table Outside Inside Wire Management
Width Dimensions Dimensions Opening Size
48” 18 ø 17 ø 6 ø
54” 24 ø 23 ø 6 ø
60” 24 ø 23 ø 6 ø
Drum
Half Drum Bases
Table Outside Inside Wire Management
Width Dimensions Dimensions Opening Size
48” 13 x 24 11 1/2 x 24 6 ø
54” 13 x 24 11 1/2 x 24 6 ø
60” 13 x 24 11 1/2 x 24 6 ø
Half Drum
147To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Base Center Line Locations
Panel, Rectangle, Panel/Rectangle and Half-Drum/Rectangle Bases
Top Length Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5
96” 20 76
120” 20 100
144” 20 72 124
168” 20 84 148
192” 20 96 172
216” 20 108 196
240” 20 86 3/4 153 1/2 220 1/4
264” 20 94 3/4 169 1/2 244 1/4
288” 20 102 3/4 185 1/2 268 1/4
312” 20 88 156 224 292
336” 20 94 186 242 316
360” 20 100 180 260 340
Drum Bases
Top Length Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5
96” 28 68
120” 28 92
144” 28 72 116
168” 28 84 140
192” 28 96 164
216” 28 108 188
240” 28 89 3/8 150 3/8 212
264” 28 97 3/8 166 5/8 236
288” 28 105 3/8 182 5/8 260
312” 28 92 156 220 284
336” 28 98 168 238 308
360” 28 104 180 256 332
Metal Bases
Top Length Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5 Base 6 Base 7
96” 20 76
120” 20 60 100
144” 20 72 124
168” 20 62 5/8 105 3/8 148
192” 20 70 5/8 121 3/8 172
216” 20 64 108 152 196
240” 20 70 120 170 220
264” 20 76 132 188 244
288” 20 69 5/8 119 1/4 168 3/4 218 3/8 268
312” 20 74 3/8 128 3/4 183 1/4 237 5/8 292
336” 20 69 3/8 118 5/8 168 217 3/8 266 5/8 316
360” 20 73 3/8 126 5/8 180 233 3/8 286 5/8 340
148 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Nevers Meeting Link™
The Link Between Furniture and Technology
Technology Centers
Technology Centers conform to UL 183 20 AMP Plug, the
standard for manufactured electrical systems. Nevers
proprietary Technology Centers use modular power
connections, are daisy chainable and are ideal for all
installations where multiple electrical outlets connect to a
single power in-feed. They are available in single or multiple
circuits. Technology Centers can be hardwired or connected
with a molded plug. Data and AV are easily integrated in
Technology Centers.
INSTALLATION: Technology Centers are installed in the table
base system before the top is placed. This provides electrical,
data and audio visual contractors a convenient, well lit work
area. The table top is placed on the base system after
technology integration is complete. This helps prevent table
top damage attributable to third party contractors.
Power Centers
Power Centers conform to UL962A , the standard for
furniture power distribution units. Power centers connect
directly to a power outlet with a molded plug. Power
Centers are a flexible, cost effective solution for mobile or
light duty applications. Power Centers do not connect in
series. Data and basic AV connections are easily integrated
in Power Centers.
INSTALLATION: Power Centers drop through the table top.
They are the last part of the table to be installed. This is a
quick and simple installation process for light duty
power/voice/data applications.
Pre-Configured Meeting Link™
Nevers offers pre-configured Meeting Link solutions for all
tables. This is an easy, trouble free method to specify power,
voice and data connections. Whether you have light,
medium or heavy applications, there is a convenient pre-
configured solution.
Custom Meeting Link™
Meeting Link can be custom configured to meet any specific
requirement. All Meeting Link products are available ”a‘la
cart“ so you can develop a system that meets your clients
exact needs.
UNDERSTANDING NEVERS MEETING LINK™
The Nevers Meeting Link System is comprised of Technology Centers
and Power Centers
TECHNOLOGY CENTERS
POWER CENTERS
149To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Number of Voice, Data
Power Electrical and AV Port
Top Size Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
42” dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 $242
48” dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
54” dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
60” dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
72” dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
General Specifications:
1. Power in-feed is soft cord plug in.
2. For Meeting Link for metal bases, contact Customer Service.
3. Door frame is clear anodized aluminum.
Meeting Link™ For Round Tables with Drum Bases
Number of Voice, Data
Top Power Electrical and AV Port
Length Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
4’ R/PC3/01 1 2 2 $242
5’ R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
6’ R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
7’ R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
General Specifications:
1. Power in-feed is soft cord plug in
2. Door frame is clear anodized aluminum.
3. 2” grommet - round  R/GRM  $44
Meeting Link™ For Small Rectangle Tables
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
”U“
Product Electrical Data Small and Multi-
Code Outlets Ports Door Conference Conference ”V“ Breakout Purpose
PV1 8 12 Metal or Wood X
PV2 4 8 Metal or Wood X
PV3 2 6 Metal or Wood X
PV5 2 6 Metal or Wood X
PC1 2 2 Molded Plastic X X
PC2 2 2 Metal X X
PC3 2 2 Metal X X X
PO
W
ER
 C
EN
TE
R
TE
CH
N
O
LO
GY
 C
EN
TE
R
150 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Nevers Meeting Link™ for Conference Tables
The Link Between Furniture and Technology
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 1: Heavy Capacity
Technology Center Dimensions: 32"l x 6"w
Number of Voice, Data
Table Technology Electrical and AV Port
Length Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
8’ R/PV1/01 1 8 12 $1035
10’ R/PV1/01 1 8 12 1035
12’ R/PV1/02 2 16 24 2070
14’ R/PV1/02 2 16 24 2070
16’ R/PV1/02 2 16 24 2070
18’ R/PV1/02 2 16 24 2070
20’ R/PV1/03 3 24 36 3105
22’ R/PV1/03 3 24 36 3105
24’ R/PV1/03 3 24 36 3105
26’ R/PV1/04 4 32 48 4140
28’ R/PV1/04 4 32 48 4140
30’ R/PV1/04 4 32 48 4140
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Specify Door Type
Metal Door -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Tables 20' and longer are available
with hard wire only.
General Information
The number of outlets referenced are accessible through the tabletop access doors.  If more outlets are needed, additional duplex receptacles can be
ordered and easily installed in the power blocks on the outside of the channel beneath the table top. The maximum number of outlets is increased
to twice the quantity referenced above. Contact customer service at 800.242.2443.
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 2: Medium Capacity
Technology Center Dimensions: 12"l x 6"w
Number of Voice, Data
Table Technology Electrical and AV Port
Length Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
8’ R/PV2/01 1 4 6 $580
10’ R/PV2/01 1 4 6 580
12’ R/PV2/02 2 8 12 1159
14’ R/PV2/02 2 8 12 1159
16’ R/PV2/02 2 8 12 1159
18’ R/PV2/02 2 8 12 1159
20’ R/PV2/03 3 12 18 1739
22’ R/PV2/03 3 12 18 1739
24’ R/PV2/03 3 12 18 1739
26’ R/PV2/04 4 16 24 2318
28’ R/PV2/04 4 16 24 2318
30’ R/PV2/04 4 16 24 2318
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Specify Door Type
Metal Door -MT Silver or Black
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Tables 20' and longer are available
with hard wire only.
Americana
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 3: Light Capacity
Technology Center Dimensions: 8"l x 6"w
151To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
* A drawing of the table top with the location of each Technology Center is required.
If ordering multiple Technology Centers for 1 table, specify on drawing if ganging is
required. For additional assistance in specifying/ordering Technology Centers, please
contact customer service at 800.242.2443.
Technology Centers for Customizing Meeting Link™ Capacities
Please note – location drawing required*
Technology Number of Voice, Data
Center Electrical and AV Port
Dimension Model Number Outlets Capacity Price
32”l x 6”w R/PV1/AA 8 12 $1035
12”l x 6”w R/PV2/AA 4 6 580
8”l x 6”w R/PV3/AA 2 6 301
12”l x 6”w R/PV5/AA 2 6 410
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Specify Door Type
Metal Door -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Number of Voice, Data
Table Technology Electrical and AV Port
Length Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
8’ R/PV3/01 1 2 6 $ 301
10’ R/PV3/01 1 2 6 301
12’ R/PV3/02 2 4 12 601
14’ R/PV3/02 2 4 12 601
16’ R/PV3/02 2 4 12 601
18’ R/PV3/02 2 4 12 601
20’ R/PV3/03 3 6 18 902
22’ R/PV3/03 3 6 18 902
24’ R/PV3/03 3 6 18 902
26’ R/PV3/04 4 8 24 1203
28’ R/PV3/04 4 8 24 1203
30’ R/PV3/04 4 8 24 1203
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Specify Door Type
Metal Door -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Americana™ Laminate
Laminate Breakout Conference Tops (bases included in price)
152 GSA Net Pricing
Length Size* Model Number Price
Rectangle
10’ 120” x 60” R/TJ1/12060 $4964
15’ 180” x 60” R/TJ1/18060 8167
20’ 240” x 60” R/TJ1/24060 9958
Half Round Racetrack
10’ 120” x 60 R/TK1/12060 $5461
15’ 180” x 60 R/TK1/18060 8984
20’ 240” x 60 R/TK1/24060 10953
*All components are 30"x 60"
Length Size* Model Number Price
Arc Rectangle
10’ 120” x 60” R/TL1/12060 $5212
15’ 180” x 60” R/TL1/18060 8575
20’ 240” x 60” R/TL1/24060 10456
Quarter Round
Racetrack
10’ 120” x 60” R/TM1/12060 $5461
15’ 180” x 60” R/TM1/18060 8984
20’ 240” x 60” R/TM1/24060 10953
*All components are 30"x 60"
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Color: Silver or Black
(Silver shipped if none specified)
4. Optional Power/Communications – see page 153
Edge Code:
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Special Features:
Breakout Tables are designed primarily for use as a conference table, with occasional "breakout" into smaller collaborative groups; or as private,
individual work tables. Edge detail is on the outside perimeter of composition. Inside connecting edges are eased.
Custom Compositions:
Breakout tables are designed to be easily modified to meet any requirements for composition and component sizes. Please contact customer service
at 800.242.2443 with your requirements.
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. with PVC/edge.
2. Bases are designed for heavy usage and reconfiguring. Bases are T-Leg with Nevers EasyGlide™ levelers.
3. Ganging Clamps included
Compositions 1
Rectangle                                Half Round Racetrack
Compositions 2
Arc Rectangle                           Quarter Round Racetrack
NEVERS®
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com 153
Nevers Meeting Link™ for Breakout Tables
The Link Between Furniture and Technology
Power Centers for Breakout Tables
Number of Voice, Data
Power Electrical and AV Port
Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
R/PC1/01 1 2 2 $242
1. Flush mounted with flip up lid
2. Includes 15 amp duplex receptacle and 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
Power Center 1 (Silver)
6”l x 3”w
Number of Voice, Data
Power Electrical and AV Port
Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
R/PC2/01 1 2 2 $224
1. Flush mounted with hinged top
2. Includes 15 amp duplex receptacle, an auxiliary, external simplex receptacle
and a 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
Power Center 2 (Black)
8 5/16”L x 4 7/16”w
Number of Voice, Data
Power Electrical and AV Port
Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
R/PC3/01 1 2 2 $242
1. Flush mounted with one-touch clear anodized aluminum lid and trim
2. Includes 15 amp simplex receptacles, and a 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
5. 2” grommet - round  R/GRM  $44
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
Power Center 3 (Silver)
6”L x 4”w
Americana™ Laminate
Presentation/Boardroom Tables (bases included in price)
Fixed U-Shape
154 GSA Net Pricing
Size 00 01 02
Length L  x  W Model Number Price Price Price
96” wide
7.5' 90" x 96" R/TU1/09008 $ 3626 $ 4535 $ 4983
10' 120" x 96" R/TU1/12008 4136 5292 5879
12.5' 150" x 96" R/TU1/15008 5057 6460 7185
15' 180" x 96" R/TU1/18008 5567 7217 8081
17.5' 210" x 96" R/TU1/21008 6148 8045 9048
20' 240" x 96" R/TU1/24008 7069 9213 10354
22.5' 270" x 96" R/TU1/27008 7579 9970 11250
25' 300" x 96" R/TU1/30008 8089 10727 12145
27.5' 330" x 96" R/TU1/33008 9081 11966 13523
30' 360" x 96" R/TU1/36008 9591 12723 14419
120" wide
10' 120" x 120" R/TU1/12010 4354 5623 6283
12.5' 150" x 120" R/TU1/15010 5275 6791 7590
15' 180" x 120" R/TU1/18010 5786 7548 8486
17.5' 210" x 120" R/TU1/21010 6367 8376 9452
20' 240" x 120" R/TU1/24010 7288 9544 10759
22.5' 270" x 120" R/TU1/27010 7797 10301 11655
25' 300" x 120" R/TU1/30010 8308 11058 12550
27.5' 330" x 120" R/TU1/33010 9300 12298 13928
30' 360" x 120" R/TU1/36010 9810 13055 14824
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For Vinyl Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Optional Power/Communications
– see page 155
Edge Code:
LS Lineal Self Edge
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Modesty Panel Code:
00 No Modesty Panel
01 Half Modesty Panel
16” h, Horizontal grain
02 Full Modesty Panel
Vertical grain
Optional:
Pedestal for Single Source Infeed of electrical,
voice, data and av infeeds. Includes removable
access panel and full modesty panel face.
For Tables with No Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/00  $976
For Tables with Half Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/01 $763
For Tables with Full Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/02 $497
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick with laminate self edge or PVC/edge
TU1 Table Bases Center Line Locations
Table Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5 Base 6 Base 7 Base 8
Length
90” 19 30 86 116
120” 19 30 60 116
150” 19 30 90 146
180” 19 30 60 120 176
210” 19 30 90 150 206
240” 19 30 60 120 180 236
270” 19 30 90 150 210 266
300” 19 30 60 120 180 240 296
330” 19 30 90 150 210 270 326
360” 19 30 60 120 180 240 300 356
155To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Nevers Meeting Link™ for U-Shape Tables
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 5
Technology Center Dimensions: 12"l x 6"w
Functional
Table Seating Tech Electrical
Length Model Number Capacity* Centers Outlets Price
96” wide
7.5' R/PV5/03 7 3 6 $ 1231
10' R/PV5/05 9 5 10 2252
12.5' R/PV5/05 11 5 10 2252
15' R/PV5/07 13 7 14 2872
17.5' R/PV5/07 15 7 14 2872
20' R/PV5/09 17 9 18 3693
22.5' R/PV5/09 19 9 18 3693
25' R/PV5/11 21 11 22 4513
27.5' R/PV5/11 23 11 22 4513
30' R/PV5/13 25 13 26 5334
120” wide
10' R/PV5/05 10 5 10 $ 2252
12.5' R/PV5/05 12 5 10 2252
15' R/PV5/07 14 7 14 2872
17.5' R/PV5/07 16 7 14 2872
20' R/PV5/09 18 9 18 3693
22.5' R/PV5/09 20 9 18 3693
25' R/PV5/11 22 11 22 4513
27.5' R/PV5/11 24 11 22 4513
30' R/PV5/13 26 13 26 5334
*Functional Seating Capacity based on a usable work surface width of 30".
Pre-Configured Meeting Link™ is an easy to specify system of Technology Centers preconfigured to a specific table size. Each Technology Center
houses two Electrical Outlets and three Universal Data Plates. The data plates are easily removed to allow for insertion of up to 6 voice, data or
AV connectors per Technology Center. The channel also has a Kensington lock attachment capability.
The Technology Centers are mounted under the table top and are ganged to allow for a single source in-feed of the electrical, voice, data and av
connections. The electrical in-feed may be specified as either hard wired or soft cord plug in.
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Door Type
Metal Door  -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Voice Data
and AV Port Electrical
Model Number Capacity Outlets Price
R/PV5/AA 6 2 $410
*When ordering Customized Meeting Link™, a drawing of the table top with the location of each Technology Center is required. If ordering multiple
Technology Centers for 1 table, specify on drawing if ganging is required. For additional assistance in specifying/ordering Technology Centers, please
contact customer service at 800.242.2443.
How to Order:
See above
Technology Centers for Customizing Meeting Link™ Capacities
12”l x 6”w
Please note – location drawing required*
156 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Presentation/Boardroom Tables (bases included in price)
Fixed V-Shape
Size 00 01 02
Length L  x  W Model Number Price Price Price
7.5' 90" x 90" R/TV1/09008 $3808 $4716 $5164
10' 120" x 96" R/TV1/12008 4345 5498 6085
12.5' 150" x 102" R/TV1/15008 5310 6713 7438
15' 180" x 108" R/TV1/18008 5846 7495 8359
17.5' 210" x 114" R/TV1/21008 6456 8352 9355
20' 240" x 120" R/TV1/24008 7423 9567 10708
22.5' 270" x 126" R/TV1/27008 7958 10349 11629
25' 300" x 132" R/TV1/30008 8494 11131 12550
27.5' 330" x 138" R/TV1/33008 9536 12420 13978
30' 360" x 144" R/TV1/36008 10071 13203 14899
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Optional Power/Communications
– see page 157
Edge Code:
LS Lineal Self Edge
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Modesty Panel Code:
00 No Modesty Panel
01 Half Modesty Panel
16” h, Horizontal grain
02 Full Modesty Panel
Vertical grain
Optional:
Pedestal for Single Source Infeed of electrical,
voice, data and av infeeds. Includes removable
access panel and full modesty panel face.
For Tables with No Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/00  $976
For Tables with Half Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/01  $763
For Tables with Full Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/02  $497
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick with laminate self edge or vinyl/edge
TV1 Table Bases Center Line Locations
Table Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5 Base 6 Base 7
Length
90” 0 56
120” 0 30 86
150” 0 60 116
180” 0 30 90 146
210” 0 60 120 176
240” 0 30 90 150 206
270” 0 60 120 180 236
300” 0 30 90 150 210 266
330” 0 60 120 180 240 296
360” 0 30 90 150 210 270 326
157To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Nevers Meeting Link™ for V-Shape Tables
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 5
Technology Center Dimensions: 12"l x 6"w
Functional
Table Seating Tech Electrical
Length Model Number Capacity* Centers** Outlets Price
7.5' R/PV5/03 6 3 6 $1231
10' R/PV5/05 8 5 10 2252
12.5' R/PV5/05 10 5 10 2252
15' R/PV5/07 12 7 14 2872
17.5' R/PV5/07 14 7 14 2872
20' R/PV5/09 16 9 18 3693
22.5' R/PV5/09 18 9 18 3693
25' R/PV5/11 20 11 22 4513
27.5' R/PV5/11 22 11 22 4513
30' R/PV5/13 24 13 26 5334
*Functional Seating Capacity based on a usable work surface width of 30".
** Each Technology Center has capacity for up to 6 voice, data or av connectors.
Pre-Configured Meeting Link™ is an easy to specify system of Technology Centers preconfigured to a specific table size. Each
Technology Center houses two Electrical Outlets and three Universal Data Plates. The data plates are easily removed to allow for
insertion of up to 6 voice, data or AV connectors per Technology Center. The channel also has a Kensington lock attachment capability.
The Technology Centers are mounted under the table top and are ganged to allow for a single source in-feed of the electrical, voice,
data and av connections. The electrical in-feed may be specified as either hard wired or soft cord plug in.
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Door Type
Metal Door  -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Voice Data
and AV Port Electrical
Model Number Capacity Outlets Price
R/PV5/AA 6 2 $410
*When ordering Customized Meeting Link™, a drawing of the table top with the location of each Technology Center is required. If ordering
multiple Technology Centers for 1 table, specify on drawing if ganging is required. For additional assistance in specifying/ordering Technology
Centers, please contact customer service at 800.242.2443.
How to Order:
See above
Technology Centers for Customizing Meeting Link™ Capacities
12”l x 6”w
Please note – location drawing required*
158 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Presentation/Boardroom Tables (bases included in price)
Fixed Open Rectangle Shape
Size 00 01 02
Length L  x  W Model Number Price Price Price
96” wide
10' 120" x 96" R/TO1/12008 $5030 $6154 $6729
12.5' 150" x 96" R/TO1/15008 5951 7322 8035
15' 180" x 96" R/TO1/18008 6461 8079 8931
17.5' 210" x 96" R/TO1/21008 7043 8907 9898
20' 240" x 96" R/TO1/24008 7964 10075 11204
22.5' 270" x 96" R/TO1/27008 8473 10832 12100
25' 300" x 96" R/TO1/30008 8983 11589 12996
27.5' 330" x 96" R/TO1/33008 9976 12828 14373
30' 360" x 96" R/TO1/36008 10486 13585 15269
120" wide
10' 120" x 120" R/TO1/12010 5350 5466 6816
12.5' 150" x 120" R/TO1/15010 6732 6388 7984
15' 180" x 120" R/TO1/18010 8114 6898 8741
17.5' 210" x 120" R/TO1/21010 9496 7479 9569
20' 240" x 120" R/TO1/24010 10879 8400 10737
22.5' 270" x 120" R/TO1/27010 12261 8910 11495
25' 300" x 120" R/TO1/30010 13643 9420 12251
27.5' 330" x 120" R/TO1/33010 15025 10412 13491
30' 360" x 120" R/TO1/36010 16408 10922 14248
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Optional Power/Communications
– see page 159
Edge Code:
LS Lineal Self Edge
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Modesty Panel Code:
00 No Modesty Panel
01 Half Modesty Panel
16” h, Horizontal grain
02 Full Modesty Panel
Vertical grain
Optional:
Pedestal for Single Source Infeed of electrical,
voice, data and av infeeds. Includes removable
access panel and full modesty panel face.
For Tables with No Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/00  $976
For Tables with Half Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/01  $763
For Tables with Full Modesty Panel
Specify: Model R/PSS/02  $497
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick with laminate self edge or PVC/edge
TO1 Table Bases Center Line Locations
Table Base 1 Base 2 Base 3 Base 4 Base 5 Base 6 Base 7 Base 8
Length
120” 19 30 90 101
150” 19 30 60 120 131
180” 19 30 90 150 161
210” 19 30 60 120 180 191
240” 19 30 90 150 210 221
270” 19 30 60 120 180 240 251
300” 19 30 90 150 210 270 281
330” 19 30 60 120 180 240 300 311
360” 19 30 90 150 210 270 330 341
159To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Nevers Meeting Link™ for Open Rectangle Shape Tables Tables
Preconfigured Meeting Link™ System 5
Technology Center Dimensions: 12"l x 6"w
Functional
Table Seating Tech Electrical
Length Model Number Capacity* Centers Outlets Price
96” wide
10' R/PV5/04 10 4 8 $ 1641
12.5' R/PV5/06 12 6 12 2462
15' R/PV5/06 14 6 12 2462
17.5' R/PV5/08 16 8 16 3282
20' R/PV5/08 18 8 16 3282
22.5' R/PV5/10 20 10 20 4103
25' R/PV5/10 22 10 20 4103
27.5' R/PV5/12 24 12 24 4924
30' R/PV5/12 26 12 24 4924
120” wide
10' R/PV5/04 12 4 8 $ 1641
12.5' R/PV5/06 14 6 12 2462
15' R/PV5/06 16 6 12 2462
17.5' R/PV5/08 18 8 16 3282
20' R/PV5/08 20 8 16 3282
22.5' R/PV5/10 22 10 20 4103
25' R/PV5/10 24 10 20 4103
27.5' R/PV5/12 26 12 24 4924
30' R/PV5/12 28 12 24 4924
*Functional Seating Capacity based on a usable work surface width of 30".
Pre-Configured Meeting Link™ is an easy to specify system of Technology Centers preconfigured to a specific table size. Each Technology Center
houses two Electrical Outlets and three Universal Data Plates. The data plates are easily removed to allow for insertion of up to 6 voice, data or
AV connectors per Technology Center. The channel also has a Kensington lock attachment capability.
The Technology Centers are mounted under the table top and are ganged to allow for a single source in-feed of the electrical, voice, data and av
connections. The electrical in-feed may be specified as either hard wired or soft cord plug in.
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
2. Door Type
Metal Door  -MT Silver or Black
If door type is not specified,
-MT is shipped in platinum color.
3. Power In-feed Type
Soft Cord Plug In -PI
Hard Wire -HW
City Chicago -CI
Voice Data
and AV Port Electrical
Model Number Capacity Outlets Price
R/PV5/AA 6 2 $410
*When ordering Customized Meeting Link™, a drawing of the table top with the location of each Technology Center is required. If ordering
multiple Technology Centers for 1 table, specify on drawing if ganging is required. For additional assistance in specifying/ordering Technology
Centers, please contact customer service at 800.242.2443.
How to Order:
See above
Technology Centers for Customizing Meeting Link™ Capacities
12”l x 6”w
Please note – location drawing required*
160 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Laminate Mobile Multi Purpose Tables
Top Size Model Number Price
A        B
24" x 42" R/TMG/02442 $ 383
24" x 48" R/TMG/02448 442
24" x 60" R/TMG/02460 522
24" x 72" R/TMG/02472 601
30" x 48" R/TMG/03048 496
30" x 60" R/TMG/03060 583
30" x 72" R/TMG/03072 671
36" x 60" R/TMG/03660 645
36" x 72" R/TMG/03672 741
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Model Number with Base Code
4. Base Color: Silver or Black
5. Optional Power/Communcications –
see page 165
Edge Codes:
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Optional:
Modesty Panel – 71⁄2”h
Table Size Model Price
42" R/MP1/0042 $ 257
48" R/MP1/0048 346
60" R/MP1/0060 419
72" R/MP1/0072 492
Modesty Panels not available on Flip Top Tables
Ganging Plates  Model R/GCM   $62
Under Table Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/01 $19
Leg Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/02  $39
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. with laminate self edge or PVC/edge.
2. Bases are constructed for heavy duty usage and reconfiguring. Available with Nevers EasyGlide™ foot plate, casters or standard levelers.
Rectangle
Model Number Price Price Price Price Price Price Price
For 24”w and 30” w Tops
R/03072 $352 $314 $261 $395 $357 $304 $701
For 36”w Tops
R/03672 369 329 274 NA N/A N/A N/A
Easy Casters Levelers Easy Casters Levelers Flip Top
Glide™ Glide™ Casters
BTG BTC BTL BCG BCC BCL BFTBase Code:
T-Leg with: C-Leg with:
161
Top Size Model Number Price
24" x 42" R/TMA/02442 $ 421
24" x 48" R/TMA/02448 486
24" x 60" R/TMA/02460 574
24" x 72" R/TMA/02472 661
30" x 48" R/TMA/03048 545
30" x 60" R/TMA/03060 642
30" x 72" R/TMA/03072 738
36" x 60" R/TMA/03660 709
36" x 72" R/TMA/03672 815
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. with PVC/edge.
2. Bases are constructed for heavy duty usage and reconfiguring. Available with Nevers EasyGlide™ foot plate, casters or standard levelers.
Arc Trapezoid Tops
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Model Number with Base Code
4. Base Color: Silver or Black
5. Optional Power/Communcications –
see page 165
Edge Codes:
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Optional:
Modesty Panel – 71⁄2”h
Table Size Model Price
42" R/MP2/0042 $193
48" R/MP2/0048 259
60" R/MP2/0060 314
72" R/MP2/0072 369
Modesty Panels not available on Flip Top Tables
Ganging Plates  Model R/GCM   $62
Under Table Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/01 $19
Leg Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/02  $39
Model Number Price Price Price Price Price Price Price
For 24”w and 30” w Tops
R/03072 $352 $314 $261 $395 $357 $304 $701
For 36”w Tops
R/03672 369 329 274 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Easy Casters Levelers Easy Casters Levelers Flip Top
Glide™ Glide™ Casters
BTG BTC BTL BCG BCC BCL BFTBase Code:
T-Leg with: C-Leg with:
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
162 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Laminate Mobile Multi Purpose Tables
Top Size Model Number Price
A        B
Trapezoid
24" x 48" R/TMT/02448 $ 479
30" x 60" R/TMT/03060 612
36" x 72" R/TMT/03672 759
Quarter Trapezoid
30" x 60" R/TMQ/03060 $612
36" x 72" R/TMQ/03672 759
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Model Number with Base Code
4. Base Color: Silver or Black
5. Optional Power/Communcications –
see page 165
Edge Codes:
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Optional:
Modesty Panel – 71⁄2”h
Table Size Model Price
48" R/MP1/0048 $ 346
60" R/MP1/0060 419
72" R/MP1/0072 492
Modesty Panels not available on Flip Top Tables
Ganging Plates  Model R/GCM   $62
Under Table Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/01 $19
Leg Wire Mold  Model R/WIR/02  $39
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. with PVC/edge.
2. Bases are constructed for heavy duty usage and reconfiguring. Available with Nevers EasyGlide™ foot plate, casters or standard levelers.
Trapezoid Tops Quarter Trapezoid Tops
Model Number Price Price Price Price Price Price Price
For 24”w and 30” w Tops
R/03072 $352 $314 $261 $395 $357 $304 $701
For 36”w Tops
R/03672 369 329 274 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Easy Casters Levelers Easy Casters Levelers Flip Top
Glide™ Glide™ Casters
BTG BTC BTL BCG BCC BCL BFTBase Code:
T-Leg with: C-Leg with:
163
Top Size Model Number Price
Half Round
24" x 48" R/TMH/02448 $486
30" x 60" R/TMH/03060 642
36" x 72" R/TMH/03672 815
Quarter Round
30" x 60" R/TMQ/03060 $642
36" x 72" R/TMQ/03672 815
General Specifications:
1. Tops are 1 1/4" thick. with PVC/edge.
2. Bases are constructed for heavy duty usage and reconfiguring. Available with Nevers EasyGlide™ foot plate, casters or standard levelers.
Quarter Round TopsHalf Round Tops
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Top Model Number
1. Top Model Number with Edge Code
For PVC Edge: Specify PVC Color: Black,
Khaki Brown, Silver Fog
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Base Model Number with Base Code
4. Base Color: Silver or Black
5. Optional Power/Communcications –
see page 165
Edge Codes:
LV Lineal PVC Edge
Optional:
Modesty Panel – 71⁄2”h
Table Size Model Price
48" R/MP1/0048 $ 346
60" R/MP1/0060 419
72" R/MP1/0072 492
Modesty Panels not available on Flip Top Tables
Model Number Price Price Price Price Price Price Price
For 24”w and 30” w Tops
R/03072 $352 $314 $261 $395 $357 $304 $701
For 36”w Tops
R/03672 369 329 274 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Easy Casters Levelers Easy Casters Levelers Flip Top
Glide™ Glide™ Casters
BTG BTC BTL BCG BCC BCL BFTBase Code:
T-Leg with: C-Leg with:
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
164 GSA Net Pricing
Fixed, Shared Leg Compositions
Multi Purpose Tables are designed to be easily modified for fixed position, shared leg applications. This allows the Multi Purpose tables to be
specified as an economical solution for Presentation/Boardroom compositions or fixed Classroom/Training compositions. Fixed table compositions
also allows specification of Nevers Meeting Link™ Technology Centers and modesty panels.
To specify Custom Compositions simply contact customer service at 800.242.2443 with your room requirements.
Americana™ Laminate
Laminate Multi Purpose Tables
Custom Compositions
165To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Nevers Meeting Link™ for Conference Tables
The Link Between Furniture and Technology
Power Centers for Mobile Multi Purpose Tables
Power Center 1 (silver)
8 5/16"l x 4 7/16"w
Number of Voice, Data
Top Power Electrical and AV Port
Size Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
36" dia R/PC1/01 1 2 2 $242
30" sq R/PC1/01 1 2 2 242
42" R/PC1/01 1 2 2 242
48" R/PC1/01 1 2 2 242
60" R/PC1/01 1 2 2 242
72" R/PC1/02 2 4 4 484
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
Power Center 2 (black)
8 5/16"L x 4 7/16"w
Number of Voice, Data
Top Power Electrical and AV Port
Size Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
36" dia R/PC2/01 1 2 2 $224
30" sq R/PC2/01 1 2 2 224
42" R/PC2/01 1 2 2 224
48" R/PC2/01 1 2 2 224
60" R/PC2/01 1 2 2 224
72" R/PC2/02 2 4 4 448
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
General Specifications:
1. Flush mounted with flip up lid
2. Includes 15 amp duplex receptacle and 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
General Specifications:
1. Flush mounted with hinged top
2. Includes 15 amp duplex receptacle, an auxiliary, external simplex receptacle and a 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
Power Center 3 (silver)
6"L x 4"w
Number of Voice, Data
Top Power Electrical and AV Port
Size Model Number Centers Outlets Capacity Price
36" dia R/PC3/01 1 2 2 $242
30" sq R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
42" R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
48" R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
60" R/PC3/01 1 2 2 242
72" R/PC3/02 2 4 4 484
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number
General Specifications:
1. Flush mounted with self opening top
2. Includes 15 amp duplex receptacle, an auxiliary, external simplex receptacle and a 6' grounded cord with plug
3. Location for 2 customer supplied voice/data connections
4. Unit is UL and CSA listed
5. 2” grommet - round  R/GRM  $44
166 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Credenzas
with Leg Base
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
16”D Credenzas
1 door 18” x 16” x 29” R/CNA/01829 $797
2 door 36” x 16” x 29” R/CNA/03629 1236
3 door 54” x 16” x 29” R/CNA/05429 1475
4 door 72” x 16” x 29” R/CNA/07229 1715
5 door 90” x 16” x 29” R/CNA/09029 1994
24”D Credenzas
1 door 18” x 24” x 29” R/CNB/01829 877
2 door 36” x 24” x 29” R/CNB/03629 1360
3 door 54” x 24” x 29” R/CNB/05429 1623
4 door 72” x 24” x 29” R/CNB/07229 1886
5 door 90” x 24” x 29” R/CNB/09029 2194
Buffet Credenzas
Leg Base
1 door 18” x 24” x 36” R/CNC/01836 $1096
2 door 36” x 24” x 36” R/CNC/03636 $1700
3 door 54” x 24” x 36” R/CNC/05436 $2029
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CNC/07236 $2351
5 door 90” x 24” x 36” R/CNC/09036 $2742
Buffet height four door
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CND/07236 2536
With front pull-out serving shelves
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CNE/07236 2668
With front pull-out serving shelves and 2 drawers
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
4. Leg Base Option: Silver or Black
(Silver shipped if none specified)
Edge Code:
LS Laminate
Optional:
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch-latch without pulls
Door Locks all doors receive lock
Model R/LCK   $49 per bay
Specify color: Silver, Chrome, Black
Power Supply and Grommets
Includes two grommets on back, 6 outlet power
strip with on/off switch, 15 amp circuit breaker
and 7' power cord
Model R/GPS   $148
Pull-out Waste Bin location determined at
installation
Model R/WBN   $123, includes waste basket
Available on 24”d units only
General Specifications:
The Credenzas are designed to provide storage space for meeting and conference room areas. They are designed with ample interior storage space
and include 1 adjustable shelf in each compartment. E-Version credenzas have cutouts for needed air circulation of electronic equipment and are
sized to accept most equipment racks.
Americana Laminate™
Credenzas
Flush Base
167
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
16”D Credenzas
1 door 18” x 16” x 29” R/CFA/01829 $711
2 door 36” x 16” x 29” R/CFA/03629 1215
3 door 54” x 16” x 29” R/CFA/05429 1463
4 door 72” x 16” x 29” R/CFA/07229 1630
5 door 90” x 16” x 29” R/CFA/09029 2048
24”D Credenzas
1 door 18” x 24” x 29” R/CFB/01829 782
2 door 36” x 24” x 29” R/CFB/03629 1379
3 door 54” x 24” x 29” R/CFB/05429 1609
4 door 72” x 24” x 29” R/CFB/07229 1794
5 door 90” x 24” x 29” R/CFB/09029 2253
Buffet Credenzas
Flush Base
1 door 18” x 24” x 36” R/CFC/01836 $977
2 door 36” x 24” x 36” R/CFC/03636 $1724
3 door 54” x 24” x 36” R/CFC/05436 $2011
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CFC/07236 $2351
5 door 90” x 24” x 36” R/CFC/09036 $2816
Buffet height four door
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CFD/07236 2293
With front pull-out serving shelves
4 door 72” x 24” x 36” R/CFE/07236 2422
With front pull-out serving shelves and 2 drawers
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Codes
LS Laminate
Optional:
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch-latch without pulls
Door Locks all doors receive lock
Model R/LCK   $49 per bay
Specify color: Silver, Chrome, Black
Power Supply and Grommets
Includes two grommets on back, 6 outlet power
strip with on/off switch, 15 amp circuit breaker
and 7' power cord
Model R/GPS   $148
Pull-out Waste Bin location determined at
installation
Model R/WBN   $123, includes waste basket
Available on 24”d units only
Special Features: e-Version™
24"d credenzas are designed and ready for the internal mounting of AV equipment and AV equipment racks. This includes two openings in the
back of the credenza for electrical/AV wire pass through, heat venting for AV equipment and ample space for AV and electrical wire pass throughs
for the entire width of the credenza.
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
168 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
DVD/TV Mobile Consoles
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
30” x 24” x 55” R/DVT/03055 $1506
36” x 24” x 66” R/DVT/03666 1877
42” x 30” x 72” R/DVT/04272 2524
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Codes
LS Laminate
Optional:
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify Color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch latch without pulls
Pull out swivel shelf for monitor
3055 Consoles    Model R/SWS/01     $218
3666 Consoles    Model R/SWS/02       218
4272 Consoles    Model R/SWS/03       218
Door Locks
Model R/LCK/02   $97 per unit, bottom only
Specify Color: Silver, Chrome, Black
General Specifications:
The DVD/TV console is designed to store audio video equipment. Unit includes pocket doors and DVD enclosure in upper section. The lower section
has standard hinged doors and an adjustable shelf. Unit comes standard with 3” concealed casters, grommets and venting in back. 72h unit has
bi-fold pocket doors.
169
DVD/TV Mobile Cabinets
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
36” x 24” x 29” R/DVT/03629 $1140
36” x 24” x 36” R/DVT/03636 1312
36” x 24” x 42” R/DVT/03642 1351
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Codes
LS Laminate
Optional:
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify Color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch latch without pulls
Door Locks
Model R/LCK/02   $97 per unit
Specify Color: Silver, Chrome, Black
Power Supply and Grommets
Includes two grommets on back, 6 outlet power
strip with on/off switch, 15 amp circuit breaker
and 7' power cord
Model R/GPS   $148
General Specifications:
The DVD/TV cabinets are designed to accommodate a rear screen or plasma monitor on top of cabinet and a DVD unit inside the cabinet. The cabinet
is on 3” concealed casters and includes an adjustable shelf and grommets.
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
170 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Hospitality Carts
with front serving shelf
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
30” x 19” x 36” R/HOC/03036 $884
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Code
LS Laminate
Optional:
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify Color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch latch without pulls
Door Locks
Model R/LCK/02   $97 per unit
Specify Color: Silver, Chrome, Black
Power Supply and Grommets
Includes two grommets on back, 6 outlet power
strip with on/off switch, 15 amp circuit breaker
and 7' power cord
Model R/GPS   $148
General Specifications:
The 19" deep Mobile Hospitality Cart is designed with front pull-out shelf for additional serving space. Unit has sturdy 3" exposed casters.
Americana™
Floor Lecterns
171
General Specifications:
The Single Lectern features a black nonglare adjustable reading shelf, one permanent shelf, sturdy 3" twin wheel casters and grommets.
W x  D x  H Model Number Price
24” x 24” x 48” R/LSG/04824 $1138
30” x 24” x 48” R/LSG/04830 1369
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Code:
LS Laminate
Optional:
Light with Dimmer Switch
Model R/LHT   $85
Power supply option recommended
Power Supply
6 outlet power strip with on/off switch,
15 amp circuit breaker and 7' power cord
Model R/PWR   $80
Audio System
35-watt amplifier with one 8-inch speaker.
Microphone mounted on lectern. Amplifier has
output and input jacks for additional speakers
and microphone.
Model R/ADA   $1186
Microphone and Gooseneck
Model R/MGN   $418
Door
Unit 4824  Model R/DOR   $179 (OPEN MARKET)
Units 4830  Model R/DOR2   $279
Door Locks
Model R/LCK/02   $97 doors only
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch-latch without pulls
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
Americana™ Laminate
Audio/Visual Presentation Lecterns
172 GSA Net Pricing
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
38” x 24” x 48” R/LEL/04838 $2432
49” x 30” x 48” R/LEL/04849 3433
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
3. Options
Edge Code:
LS Laminate
Optional:
Light with Dimmer Switch
Model R/LHT    $85
Power supply option recommended
Audio System
35-watt amplifier with one 8-inch speaker.
Microphone mounted on lectern. Amplifier
has output and input jacks for additional
speakers and microphone.
Model R/ADA   $1186
Microphone and Gooseneck
Model R/MGN   $418
Electric Height Adjustment
Model R/ELC   $1593
Door Locks
Model R/LCK/02   $97 doors only
Door Pulls
Model Number H3
Specify color: Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Black
Model Number H0
Touch-latch without pulls
General Specifications:
The Audio/Visual Presentation Lectern is designed to create powerful presentations by bringing integrated technology to the speaker. It is designed
to house a computer, both monitor and CPU, with a keyboard pull out tray, a pull out shelf to accommodate a projector or object camera and has
storage below to hold additional electronic equipment. All units are shipped complete with power supply and grommets. One electrical grommet is
placed in the center of the toe kick on the speaker side. Unit is mounted on sturdy 3" twin wheel hidden casters.
173To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
174 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Visual Board Cabinets
W  x  H Model Number Price
Dual Write™
24” x 36” R/VID/02436 $555
36” x 32” R/VID/03632 806
48” x 32” R/VID/04832 860
48” x 48” R/VID/04848 1000
60” x 48” R/VID/06048 1263
72” x 48” R/VID/07248 1302
Porcelain
24” x 36” R/VIS/02436 $608
36” x 32” R/VIS/03632 882
48” x 32” R/VIS/04832 942
48” x 48” R/VIS/04848 1095
60” x 48” R/VIS/06048 1384
72” x 48” R/VIS/07248 1426
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard WIlsonart Laminate
3. Fabric Tackboard Color
If no color is specified, Shadow is shipped
4. Options
Edge Code:
LS Laminate
General Specifications:
Writing Surface: Dual Write™
Dual Write™ Writing Surface: Primarily designed as an excellent low gloss dry erase writing surface, it also can serve as a projection screen
for those images that don't require an embossed surface.  For higher quality projection, optional Projection Screens may be ordered.
Writing Surface: Porcelain on Steel
Our low gloss Porcelain writing surface is the highest performing surface that is available, and is the only surface that is guaranteed to not
chip, ghost or scratch for the life of the product.
(OPEN MARKET)
(OPEN MARKET)
175
Optional:
Projection Screens
Cabinet Size Model Price
48” x 48” R/PRO/01 $61
60” x 48” R/PRO/02 $65
72” x 48” R/PRO/03 $70
Cabinet Door Lock
Model R/LKL   $109
Specify Color: Black/Chrome/Brass
Additional Paper Pads
1 carton of paper pads - 4 pads per carton
4832 cabinets and smaller:
Model R/PAP/01   $61
4848 cabinets and larger:
Model R/PAP/02   $70
Additional Pens/Erasers
Set of 4 Dry Erase pens and eraser:
Model R/PEN/01   $24
Yardage Requirements for COM*
3632 cabinets        2 yds
4832 cabinets        2 1/2 yds
4848 cabinets        3 1/2 yds
6048 cabinets        4 yds
7248 cabinets        4 1/2 yds
*Please submit a sample with order
for approval for tackboard use
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
176 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Projection Screens
Wall Mount
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
Pull Down Projection Screen Cabinets
48” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMW/04040 $517
72” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMW/06060 545
78” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMW/07070 558
96” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMW/08472 820
Electrical Projection Screen Cabinets
82” x 5.5” x 5.5” R/PEW/07070 1963
108” x 5.5” x 5.5” R/PEW/09672 2128
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
Edge Codes:
LS Laminate
General Specifications:
Projection Screen cabinets feature projection screens mounted inside a wood cabinet. The cabinets are available in all standard finishes.
The cabinets function as a stand alone projection screen or can be mounted above a Whiteboard or Tackboard.
Screen Sizes:
Cabinet Screen
Width W  x  H
48” 40” x 40”
72” 60” x 60”
78” 70” x 70”
96” 84” x 72”
82” 70” x 70”
108” 96” x 72”
177
General Specifications:
Projection Screen cabinets feature projection screens mounted inside a wood cabinet. The cabinets are available in all standard finishes.
The cabinets function as a stand alone projection screen or can be mounted above a Whiteboard or Tackboard.
W  x  D  x  H Model Number Price
Pull Down Projection Screen Cabinets
48” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMC/04040 $690
72” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMC/06060 719
78” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMC/07070 731
96” x 3.5” x 3.5” R/PMC/08472 993
Electrical Projection Screen Cabinets
82” x 5.5” x 5.5” R/PEC/07070 2136
108” x 5.5” x 5.5” R/PEC/09672 2301
Size
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number with Edge Code
2. Laminate Color
Any standard Wilsonart Laminate
Edge Codes:
LS Laminate
Ceiling Mount
Screen Sizes:
Cabinet Screen
Width W  x  H
48” 40” x 40”
72” 60” x 60”
78” 70” x 70”
96” 84” x 72”
82” 70” x 70”
108” 96” x 72”
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
178 GSA Net Pricing
Americana™ Laminate
Mobile Presentation
Size Model Number Price
Mobile Easel
22”w x 25”d x 66”h R/EAS/02266 $553
Dry Erase Writing Board
30”w x 48”h R/POR/03048 317
Easel sold separately
Fabric Tackboard/Divider
48”w x 60”h R/PRB/04860 241
Easel sold separately
General Specifications:
Mobile Presentation easels feature an aluminum frame in "Silver Fog" color. Flipchart, writingboards and fabric tackboards can be mounted on
both sides. The oversized tackboard also allows the easel to be used as a visual space divider.
How to Order:
Please Specify
1. Model Number – metal color is silver or black
(Silver shipped if none specified)
2. Laminate color
Mobile Easel – wood shelf on bottom
3. Fabric color for tackboard
If no fabric is specified, ships with “shadow”
4. Options
179
Optional:
Fabric Colors for Tackboard
C.F. Stinson “Mira” Patterns
Additional Supplies
1 carton of paper pads – 4 pads per carton
Model R/PAP/03   $70
Yardage Requirements for COM*
48w x 60h Tackboard/Divider   4 yds
*Please submit a sample with order for
approval for tackboard use.
To place your order or get answers to product questions call 800.242.2443, fax 800.258.5591 or visit www.nevers.com
180
©2007 Nevers Industries, Inc.
Nevers is a registered trademark
of Nevers Industries, Inc.
LIT10024
The Complete Meeting Room™
14125 21st Avenue North, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55447
P: 763.553.1632 | 800.242.2443 | F: 763.553.1770 | 800.258.5591